Spanners | Allen Keys

FORMAT Hexagon key, long, EASY COLOR with ball end

type 5853

Model

Metric
Metric
Metric
Metric
Metric
Metric
Metric
Metric
Metric

1 0@

Design: DIN 911 L, ISO 2936 L. Made of chromium-vanadium steel, completely hardened, nickel-plated and
coated. With ball head and bevelled short arm. For jaw span 4 mm, stamped with jaw span, AF, ISO and
construction material. The different coloured finishes make it easier to distinguish between the AFs.

Application: Especially for screwing in hard-to-access places.

Note: Screwing up to an angle of 30° thanks to the special ball shape.

Bullet-head

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Wrench width
mm
1.5

Article

12055639
12055640
12055641
12055642
12055643
12055644
12055645
12055646
12055647

Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or
incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice.

ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.
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