FORMAT Hexagon key, long, EASY COLOR with ball end type 5853



Design: DIN 911 L, ISO 2936 L. Made of chromium-vanadium steel, completely hardened, nickel-plated and coated. With ball head and bevelled short arm. For jaw span 4 mm, stamped with jaw span, AF, ISO and construction material. The different coloured finishes make it easier to distinguish between the AFs.

Application: Especially for screwing in hard-to-access places.

Note: Screwing up to an angle of 30° thanks to the special ball shape.

Model	Bullet-head	Wrench width	Article
		mm	
Metric	Yes	1.5	12055639
Metric	Yes	2	12055640
Metric	Yes	2.5	12055641
Metric	Yes	3	12055642
Metric	Yes	4	12055643
Metric	Yes	5	12055644
Metric	Yes	6	12055645
Metric	Yes	8	12055646
Metric	Yes	10	12055647

Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice. ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.

E-mail: gereedschappen@eriks.nl

ERIKS

PR_EC000818_0069_MVB_EN_02.06.2024